Name

Date

ORDERING DECIMALS TO 3DP SHEET 7

Order these lists of decimals from -10 to 10 from smallest to largest.

A)

B)

C)

D)

E)

F)

G)

-2.743

smallest

-2.821

smallest

-6.281

smallest

-2.391

smallest

-0.38

smallest

2.561

smallest

-1.285

smallest

-1.95

2.437

-2.63

-7.247

-1.283

-2.481

-2.76

0.76

0.73

-5.176

-3.38

2.872

1.207

1.107

-5.28

-4.208

-0.328

-1.182

-4.701

-1.76

2.6

-3.192

largest

-1.29

largest

-5.9

largest

-6.977

largest

1.05

largest

1.78

2.478

0.86

largest

-0.771

largest

Remember that as numbers get more negative, they get smaller. So -7 is smaller than -5!
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Name

ORDERING DECIMALS TO 3DP SHEET 7 ANSWERS

A)

B)

C)

D)

E)

F)

G)

-2.743
-5.28

smallest

-2.821
-4.208

smallest

-6.281
-6.281

smallest

-2.391
-7.247

smallest

-0.38
-4.701

smallest

2.561
-2.481

smallest

-1.285
-2.76

smallest

-1.95
-3.192

2.437
-2.821

-2.63
2.9

-7.247
-6.977

-1.283
-1.283

-2.481
-1.76

-2.76
-1.285
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Date

0.76

-2.743

0.73
-1.29

-5.176

-5.176

-3.38
-3.38

2.872
-0.38

1.207
0.86

1.107
-0.771
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-5.28 -3.192
-1.95 0.76
largest
-4.208 -1.29
0.73 2.437
largest
-0.328 -5.9
-2.63 -0.328
largest
-1.182 -6.977
-2.391 -1.182
largest
-4.701 1.05
1.05 2.872
largest
-1.76 1.78 0.86
1.207 1.78 2.561
largest
2.6 2.478 -0.771
1.107 2.478 2.6

largest
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